

&
SLP(C)No. 19562 OF 1999

ITEM No.301 PH

Court No. 6

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19562/1999

(From the judgement and order dated 28/05/1999 in MFA 2237/90
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

NAGAPPA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GURUDAYAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for amendment to the relief)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 11/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.S.S. Panwar,Adv.for
Mr. Pradyot Kumar Chakravarty,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Heard the learned counsel for the appearing parties
at length.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Written submissions,if any, be filed within three
weeks.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master